1
Product Data Sheet
Rev0.5  Dec.  25, 2024 www.seoulsemicon.com
Product Brief
Description
Key Applications
Features and Benefits
SMJD-4212056C-G4N100

Product Data Sheet
Product Code Information
Table 1. Order Code
CCT CRI Lens type Order Code
6500
80
- SMJD-4212056C-G4N100C24A038ALL
5700 - SMJD-4212056C-G4N100C24B038ALL
5000 - SMJD-4212056C-G4N100C27C038ALL
4000 - SMJD-4212056C-G4N100C27E038ALL
3500 - SMJD-4212056C-G4N100C24F038ALL
3000 - SMJD-4212056C-G4N100C16G038ALL
2700 - SMJD-4212056C-G4N100C10H038ALL
6500
90
- SMJD-4212056C-G4N100B88A039ALL
5700 - SMJD-4212056C-G4N100B88B039ALL
5000 - SMJD-4212056C-G4N100B94C039ALL
4000 - SMJD-4212056C-G4N100B94E039ALL
3500 - SMJD-4212056C-G4N100B88F039ALL
3000 - SMJD-4212056C-G4N100B81G039ALL
2700 - SMJD-4212056C-G4N100B78H039ALL
Notes:
(1) Order code include 18D(Part Name) + 2D(lens Type) + 10D(Characteristics)
SMJD-4212056C-G4N1 00 C27E038All
Part Name Lens Type Characteristics
3Rev0.5  Dec.  25, 2024 www.seoulsemicon.com
Product Data Sheet
Table of Contents